
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70040742 5PSSDB 22.72 4.15 94.29

70040763 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.79 4.15 94.58

70040783 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.68 3.45 78.25

70040803 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 22.77 4.15 94.50

70040823 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 22.81 4.15 94.66

70040837 P14 - (86656) Candela South Det 7PSSDB 22.68 3.10 70.31

70040841 P14 - (83811) St. Agnes Academy Remodel 5PSSDB 22.63 5.70 128.99

70040893 P14 - (93620) JOSLIN *TX Dot FM 1463(Noel) 7PSSDB 22.74 3.85 87.55

70040915 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.75 4.15 94.41

70040936 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.76 4.15 94.45

70040951 P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.71 4.15 94.25

70040967 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.81 4.70 107.21

70040983 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 22.72 4.30 97.70

70041006 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.71 4.15 94.25

70041029 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 22.72 3.95 89.74

70041051 P14 - (93620) JOSLIN *TX Dot FM 1463(Noel) 7PSSDB 22.75 3.85 87.59

70041065 P14 - (84103) TAMARRON WEST 5 & TAMARRON POINT DED SEC 7 7PSSDB 22.81 4.15 94.66

70041091 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.68 4.15 94.12

70041111 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 22.72 3.10 70.43

70041115 P14 - (92621) Fulshear MUD 3B Water Plant Phase 2 5PSSDB 22.68 4.30 97.52

70041149 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 22.65 3.10 70.22

70041158 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 22.63 4.30 97.31

70041178 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 22.70 4.30 97.61

70041208 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.68 3.45 78.25

70041241 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 22.68 4.70 106.60

70041269 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 22.66 4.15 94.04

70041295 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 22.64 3.95 89.43

70041316 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 22.72 3.45 78.38

70041335 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 22.68 4.15 94.12

70041348 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.74 4.15 94.37

70041367 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 22.74 4.15 94.37

70041403 7PSSDB 22.74 4.15 94.37

2948.53

5% -147.43

SUBTOTAL 2801.10

-$562.59

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/13/2023

Jose Zayas R000652

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (83488) Jordan Ranch Blvd St Ded Sec 1

P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates

Fuel



TOTAL $2238.51


	10-06-2023 to 10-12-2023



